Report Date

01/13/2016
01/13/2016
01/13/2016
01/13/2016
01/13/2016
01/13/2016
01/13/2016
01/13/2016
01/13/2016

01/13/2016

01/14/2016

Case #

UP-00015-16
UP-00016-16
UP-00017-16
UP-00018-16
UP-00019-16
UP-00020-16
UP-00021-16
UP-00022-16
UP-00023-16

UP-00024-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
INFORMATION L4
INFORMATION L4
INFORMATION L4
MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
DRUG POSSESSION 44
PROPERTY DAMAGE S5

10

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

SWEET ROAD

UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

SENECA DRIVE

Street

STATE ROUTE
104

IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL

CAYUGA CIRCLE

SCALES HALL (BLDG 45) RUDOLPH RD
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