## **SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report**

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
01/13/2016	UP-00015-16	INFORMATION L4			
01/13/2016	UP-00016-16	INFORMATION L4			
01/13/2016	UP-00017-16	INFORMATION L4			
01/13/2016	UP-00018-16	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1		SWEET ROAD	STATE ROUTE 104
01/13/2016	UP-00019-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/13/2016	UP-00020-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/13/2016	UP-00021-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/13/2016	UP-00022-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/13/2016	UP-00023-16	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA DRIVE	CAYUGA CIRCLE
01/13/2016	UP-00024-16	PROPERTY DAMAGE S5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)	RUDOLPH RD
	Papart Data County	10	• ,		

Report Date Count:

10

01/14/2016